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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 707 MEISTER Peter

Dép 6 4:46.236

Pass 20 7:17.572 1 2:31.336 **

Pass 34 9:50.315 2 2:32.743

Pass 48 12:24.077 3 2:33.762

Pass 62 14:56.784 4 2:32.707

Pass 76 17:29.625 5 2:32.841

Pass 91 20:04.672 6 2:35.047

Pass 104 22:39.750 7 2:35.078

Pass 117 25:12.707 8 2:32.957

Pass 130 27:46.448 9 2:33.741

Pass 144 30:17.594 10 2:31.146 **

Pass 158 32:50.272 11 2:32.678

Pass 171 35:22.885 12 2:32.613

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques

Dép 8 4:50.616

Pass 22 7:27.064 1 2:36.448 *

Pass 36 10:01.534 2 2:34.470 *

Pass 50 12:34.869 3 2:33.335 *

Pass 64 15:07.509 4 2:32.640 *

Pass 78 17:39.935 5 2:32.426 *

Pass 92 20:12.194 6 2:32.259 *

Pass 106 22:44.383 7 2:32.189 *

Pass 120 25:15.641 8 2:31.258 **

Pass 133 27:48.625 9 2:32.984

Pass 146 30:20.259 10 2:31.634

Pass 159 32:51.952 11 2:31.693

Pass 173 35:23.619 12 2:31.667

No 720 PODAK Heinz

No 732 RESICO Fabio

Dép 9 4:58.539

Pass 23 7:32.755 1 2:34.216 *

Pass 37 10:08.418 2 2:35.663

Pass 51 12:44.050 3 2:35.632

Pass 65 15:18.602 4 2:34.552

Pass 79 17:52.984 5 2:34.382

Pass 93 20:27.240 6 2:34.256

Pass 107 23:02.644 7 2:35.404

Pass 121 25:37.911 8 2:35.267

Pass 135 28:12.357 9 2:34.446

Pass 148 30:47.441 10 2:35.084

Pass 162 33:21.583 11 2:34.142 *

Pass 176 35:57.293 12 2:35.710

No 734 ROSSET Thierry

Dép 5 4:42.928

Pass 19 7:15.273 1 2:32.345 **

Pass 33 9:48.965 2 2:33.692

Pass 46 12:22.511 3 2:33.546

Pass 60 14:55.324 4 2:32.813

Pass 74 17:27.786 5 2:32.462

Pass 87 20:00.966 6 2:33.180

Pass 101 22:32.938 7 2:31.972 *

Pass 114 25:04.736 8 2:31.798 *

Pass 128 27:37.904 9 2:33.168

Pass 142 30:10.110 10 2:32.206

Pass 156 32:41.391 11 2:31.281 *

Pass 170 35:12.436 12 2:31.045 *

No 738 RENDULIC Leonard

Dép 3 4:39.201

Pass 17 7:13.375 1 2:34.174 *

Pass 31 9:47.791 2 2:34.416

Pass 45 12:22.034 3 2:34.243

Pass 59 14:54.904 4 2:32.870 *

Pass 73 17:27.502 5 2:32.598 *

Pass 88 20:01.395 6 2:33.893

Pass 105 22:41.135 7 2:39.740

Pass 119 25:14.738 8 2:33.603

Pass 132 27:48.314 9 2:33.576

Pass 147 30:23.361 10 2:35.047

Pass 161 32:57.175 11 2:33.814

Pass 175 35:30.528 12 2:33.353

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo

Dép 2 4:32.113

Pass 16 7:05.660 1 2:33.547 **

Pass 30 9:39.166 2 2:33.506 *

Pass 44 12:12.524 3 2:33.358 *

Pass 58 14:46.077 4 2:33.553

Pass 72 17:19.214 5 2:33.137 *

Pass 86 19:53.454 6 2:34.240

Pass 100 22:28.435 7 2:34.981

Pass 113 25:01.793 8 2:33.358

Pass 127 27:35.813 9 2:34.020

Pass 141 30:07.623 10 2:31.810 *

Pass 155 32:40.261 11 2:32.638

Pass 169 35:11.173 12 2:30.912 **

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo

Dép 14 5:13.625

Pass 28 8:01.797 1 2:48.172 *

Pass 42 10:46.886 2 2:45.089 *

Pass 56 13:29.998 3 2:43.112 *

Pass 70 16:11.996 4 2:41.998 *

Pass 84 18:53.780 5 2:41.784 *

Pass 98 21:35.418 6 2:41.638 *

Pass 112 24:16.653 7 2:41.235 *
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No 740 BUZZINI Carlo

Pass 126 26:58.509 8 2:41.856

Pass 140 29:40.287 9 2:41.778

Pass 154 32:21.960 10 2:41.673

Pass 168 35:05.225 11 2:43.265

Pass 182 37:49.673 12 2:44.448

No 741 ERIKSSON Tommy

Dép 12 5:08.278

Pass 26 7:52.659 1 2:44.381 *

Pass 40 10:35.872 2 2:43.213 *

Pass 54 13:19.144 3 2:43.272

Pass 68 16:01.309 4 2:42.165 *

Pass 82 18:42.632 5 2:41.323 *

Pass 96 21:23.763 6 2:41.131 *

Pass 110 24:06.044 7 2:42.281

Pass 124 26:47.972 8 2:41.928

Pass 138 29:29.120 9 2:41.148

Pass 152 32:09.254 10 2:40.134 *

Pass 166 34:49.332 11 2:40.078 *

Pass 180 37:29.680 12 2:40.348

No 745 FROEHLICH Rolf

Dép 15 5:14.274

Pass 29 8:06.572 1 2:52.298 *

Pass 43 10:57.843 2 2:51.271 *

Pass 57 13:49.390 3 2:51.547

Pass 71 16:40.091 4 2:50.701 *

Pass 85 19:30.216 5 2:50.125 *

Pass 99 22:20.317 6 2:50.101 *

Pass 118 25:13.060 7 2:52.743

Pass 134 28:02.481 8 2:49.421 *

Pass 149 30:52.569 9 2:50.088

Pass 163 33:42.984 10 2:50.415

Pass 177 36:32.541 11 2:49.557

No 747 GACHET Christophe

Dép 4 4:41.510

Pass 18 7:14.863 1 2:33.353 **

Pass 32 9:48.403 2 2:33.540

Pass 47 12:23.228 3 2:34.825

Pass 61 14:55.968 4 2:32.740 *

Pass 75 17:28.863 5 2:32.895

Pass 89 20:02.320 6 2:33.457

Pass 102 22:36.272 7 2:33.952

Pass 115 25:09.485 8 2:33.213

Pass 129 27:43.218 9 2:33.733

Pass 143 30:16.425 10 2:33.207

Pass 157 32:49.675 11 2:33.250

Pass 172 35:23.222 12 2:33.547

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala

Dép 11 5:07.070

Pass 25 7:51.984 1 2:44.914 *

Pass 39 10:35.057 2 2:43.073 *

Pass 53 13:18.015 3 2:42.958 *

Pass 67 16:00.176 4 2:42.161 *

Pass 81 18:39.638 5 2:39.462 *

Pass 95 21:18.922 6 2:39.284 *

Pass 109 23:58.774 7 2:39.852

Pass 123 26:40.492 8 2:41.718

Pass 137 29:21.042 9 2:40.550

Pass 151 32:01.217 10 2:40.175

Pass 165 34:43.259 11 2:42.042

Pass 179 37:24.443 12 2:41.184

No 749 MOOR Andrea

Dép 7 4:48.334

Pass 21 7:20.706 1 2:32.372 *

Pass 35 9:52.574 2 2:31.868 *

Pass 49 12:25.350 3 2:32.776

Pass 63 14:57.532 4 2:32.182

Pass 77 17:30.349 5 2:32.817

Pass 90 20:03.820 6 2:33.471

Pass 103 22:37.511 7 2:33.691

Pass 116 25:11.867 8 2:34.356

Pass 131 27:47.280 9 2:35.413

Pass 145 30:19.793 10 2:32.513

Pass 160 32:54.270 11 2:34.477

Pass 174 35:27.992 12 2:33.722

No 750 ROCCABIANCA Marco

Dép 13 5:12.682

Pass 27 8:00.168 1 2:47.486 *

Pass 41 10:44.089 2 2:43.921 *

Pass 55 13:26.949 3 2:42.860 *

Pass 69 16:08.774 4 2:41.825 *

Pass 83 18:50.227 5 2:41.453 *

Pass 97 21:31.229 6 2:41.002 *

Pass 111 24:11.168 7 2:39.939 *

Pass 125 26:49.353 8 2:38.185 *

Pass 139 29:29.904 9 2:40.551

Pass 153 32:10.024 10 2:40.120

Pass 167 34:50.191 11 2:40.167

Pass 181 37:31.269 12 2:41.078

No 765 GAFNER Peter

Dép 10 5:04.875

Pass 24 7:41.389 1 2:36.514 *

Pass 38 10:16.803 2 2:35.414 *

Pass 52 12:53.628 3 2:36.825

Pass 66 15:28.848 4 2:35.220 *

Pass 80 18:04.684 5 2:35.836

Pass 94 20:41.395 6 2:36.711

Pass 108 23:16.876 7 2:35.481

Pass 122 25:56.747 8 2:39.871

Pass 136 28:33.259 9 2:36.512

Pass 150 31:08.435 10 2:35.176 *

Pass 164 33:52.782 11 2:44.347

Pass 178 36:45.630 12 2:52.848


